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Instructor Office Hours 

Chakraborty, Rahul 
rchakraborty@fullerton.edu 
 
Cooper, Therese 
tcooper@fullerton.edu 
 
 
 
 
Erwin-Davidson, Lisa  
lerwin-davidson@fullerton.edu 
 
Johnston, Russell 
rjohnston@fullerton.edu 
 
Kim, Minjung 
minjungk@fullerton.edu 
 
 
Seung, HyeKyeung 
hseung@fullerton.edu 
 
Tsao, Ying-Chiao  
ytsao@fullerton.edu 
 
Wyatt, Toya 
twyatt@fullerton.edu 
 
 
 

 Tuesday/Thursday: 1:45-2:45pm in-person, CP 420-13 
 
 
Monday/Wednesday: 3:00-4:00pm, CP 150-19, by 
appointment only 

- No office hours 1st Wednesday of the month due to 
Faculty meetings 

Tuesday 3:00-4:00pm, CP 150-19, by appointment only 
 
Tuesday 8:00-9:00pm after class, AAC Lab/CP 122/CP 
420-15/Zoom appointment 
 
Tuesday 11:00am-2:00pm via Zoom or by appointment 
 
Tuesday: 1:15pm-2:15pm (walk-in only) 
Wednesday: 9:00-10:00am (virtual only) 
Thursday: 1:15-2:15pm (in-person or virtual by 
appointment) 
 
Monday 2:30-3:30pm or by appointment, CP 285-13 
 
Virtual hours: Thursday 11:00am-12:30pm, Friday 
11:00am-12:30pm, by appointment, CP 420-29 
 
Tuesday: 12:00-1:00pm via Zoom by appointment only  
Wednesday: 3:45-4:45pm, via Zoom or CP 420-16 
Thursday: 3:45-4:45pm via Zoom or CP 420-16 
(appointment recommended for all times) 
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